
Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 1 Match No.: SPW 2 Match No.: SPW 3 Match No.: SPW 4
6719 Mazanikova 

Ema (SVK 3)
6571 Mielcarek Maja 

(POL 2)
6011 Pejak Sara 

(CRO 2)
6919 Ciula Geanina 

Corina (ROU 1)
7022 Bretar Lucie 

(FRA)
6923 Gaiser Silvia 

(ITA 2)
6924 Kofler Mirjam 

(ITA 1)
5962 Hedjbeli Noemi 

(SRB 2)
Match No.: SPW 5 Match No.: SPW 6 Match No.: SPW 7 Match No.: SPW 8

6582 Trojer Greta 
(ITA 3)

6908 Fister Dorina 
(HUN 2)

6506 Straub Paula 
Marlene (GER 3)

6478 Baumgartner 
Mia-Laura (AUT 3)

6998 Pavkov Ivana 
(SRB 1)

6928 Beyer Alina 
(GER 2)

6100 Thiem Selina 
(GER 1)

6473 Hren Maja 
(SLO 3)

Match No.: SPW 9 Match No.: SPW 10 Match No.: SPW 11 Match No.: SPW 12
7041 Nowakowska 
Katarzyna (POL 3)

6758 Suterova Nela 
(CZE)

6024 Kis Horvath 
Luca (HUN 1)

6938 Basa Tia (SLO 
1)

6609 Martinoson 
Johanna (EST)

6522 Durackova 
Tamara (SVK 1)

6097 Mihai Letitia 
Stefania (ROU 2)

6772 Stetic Dora 
(CRO 1)

Match No.: SPW 13 Match No.: SPW 14 Match No.: SPW 15 Match No.: SPW 16
6484 Steger Anja 

(AUT 1)
6715 Kadar Nora 

(ROU 3)
6531 Mocova 

Daniela (SVK 2)
6485 Stockl Sandra 

(AUT 2)
7040 Kuc 

Aleksandra (POL 1)
6876 Bakic Nera 

(CRO 3)
6030 Pekosak 

Aurora (SLO 2)
6997 Trosic Ana 

(SRB 3)

Match No.: SPM 1 Match No.: SPM 2 Match No.: SPM 3 Match No.: SPM 4
6033 Cej Anze (SLO 

2)
6901 Balazs Adam 

(HUN 3)
6477 Simec Luka 

(SLO 3)
6756 Holy David 

(CZE)
6034 Ponebsek Vid 

(SLO 1)
6583 Waldner 

Michael (ITA 1)
6526 Banik Matus 

(SVK 1)
6098 Aldea Lucas 
Caleb (ROU 1)

Match No.: SPM 5 Match No.: SPM 6 Match No.: SPM 7 Match No.: SPM 8
6798 Spieser Florian 

(FRA)
6489 Radatovic 
Hunor (SRB 2)

6904 Sido Laszlo 
Kalman (HUN 1)

6490 Sike Karolj 
(SRB 1)

6554 Varvolgyi Milan 
(HUN 2)

6752 Mrle Matej 
(CRO 1)

6112 Sojak Kristian 
(SVK 3)

6753 Popovic Fran 
(CRO 3)

Match No.: SPM 9 Match No.: SPM 10 Match No.: SPM 11 Match No.: SPM 12
6633 Zekic Marin 

(CRO 2)
6482 Kanatli Marc-

Leon (AUT 1)
6927 Falchle Levin 

(GER 3)
6613 Austa Jonathan 

(EST 2)
6568 Nowak Marcel 

(POL 2)
7009 Seper Simon 

(AUT 3)
6487 Flatscher 
Fabian (AUT 2)

6110 Balco Andrej 
(SVK 2)

Match No.: SPM 13 Match No.: SPM 14 Match No.: SPM 15 Match No.: SPM 16
6104 Rajic Milos 

(SRB 3)
6991 Toom Mairo-
Johannes (EST 1)

6849 Szocs Tamas 
Jozsef (ROU 2)

6103 Zimmermann 
Fabian (GER 1)

6921 Piazzi Philipp 
(ITA 2)

6508 Bähr Jonas 
(GER 2)

6638 Ptak Mateusz 
(POL 1)

6910 Fazakas Robert 
(ROU 3)

12:30

Clean of lanes

XV. World Championship U18 - 2023
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

12th to 17th May 2023 in Varazdin (CRO)

Schedule

Tuesday, 16th May 2023

First round Men

13:00

13:30

Sprint U18 Women and Men

12:00

First round Women

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30



Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 18 Match No.: SPW 20 Match No.: SPW 17 Match No.: SPW 19
7022 Bretar Lucie 

(FRA)
5962 Hedjbeli Noemi 

(SRB 2)
6928 Beyer Alina 

(GER 2)
6100 Thiem Selina 

(GER 1)
6571 Mielcarek Maja 

(POL 2)
6011 Pejak Sara 

(CRO 2)
6582 Trojer Greta 

(ITA 3)
6478 Baumgartner 
Mia-Laura (AUT 3)

Match No.: SPW 22 Match No.: SPW 24 Match No.: SPW 21 Match No.: SPW 23
6522 Durackova 
Tamara (SVK 1)

6772 Stetic Dora 
(CRO 1)

6876 Bakic Nera 
(CRO 3)

6997 Trosic Ana 
(SRB 3)

6758 Suterova Nela 
(CZE)

6024 Kis Horvath 
Luca (HUN 1)

6715 Kadar Nora 
(ROU 3)

6485 Stockl Sandra 
(AUT 2)

Match No.: SPM 18 Match No.: SPM 20 Match No.: SPM 17 Match No.: SPM 19
6583 Waldner 

Michael (ITA 1)
6098 Aldea Lucas 
Caleb (ROU 1)

6752 Mrle Matej 
(CRO 1)

6112 Sojak Kristian 
(SVK 3)

6901 Balazs Adam 
(HUN 3)

6756 Holy David 
(CZE)

6798 Spieser Florian 
(FRA)

6490 Sike Karolj 
(SRB 1)

Match No.: SPM 22 Match No.: SPM 24 Match No.: SPM 21 Match No.: SPM 23
7009 Seper Simon 

(AUT 3)
6110 Balco Andrej 

(SVK 2)
6508 Bähr Jonas 

(GER 2)
6638 Ptak Mateusz 

(POL 1)
6633 Zekic Marin 

(CRO 2)
6613 Austa Jonathan 

(EST 2)
6104 Rajic Milos 

(SRB 3)
6103 Zimmermann 

Fabian (GER 1)

Match No.: SPW 26 Match No.: SPW 25 Match No.: SPW 28 Match No.: SPW 27
Winner of match 

SPW 19
Winner of match 

SPW 20
Winner of match 

SPW 17
Winner of match 

SPW 18
Winner of match 

SPW 23
Winner of match 

SPW 24
Winner of match 

SPW 21
Winner of match 

SPW 22

Match No.: SPM 26 Match No.: SPM 25 Match No.: SPM 28 Match No.: SPM 27
Winner of match 

SPM 19
Winner of match 

SPM 20
Winner of match 

SPM 17
Winner of match 

SPM 18
Winner of match 

SPM 23
Winner of match 

SPM 24
Winner of match 

SPM 21
Winner of match 

SPM 22

Match No.: SPM 30 Match No.: SPW 30 Match No.: SPM 29 Match No.: SPW 29
Winner of match 

SPM 27
Winner of match 

SPM 28
Winner of match 

SPW 27
Winner of match 

SPW 28
Winner of match 

SPM 25
Winner of match 

SPM 26
Winner of match 

SPW 25
Winner of match 

SPW 26

Match No.: SPM 31 Match No.: SPW 31
Winner of match 

SPM 29
Winner of match 

SPM 30
Winner of match 

SPW 29
Winner of match 

SPW 30

18:30

16:30

Quarter Finale Women

17:00

17:30

Finale Women and Men

Semi Finale Women and Men

Quarter Finale Men

Second round Women

14:00

14:30

Second round Men

XV. World Championship U18 - 2023
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

12th to 17th May 2023 in Varazdin (CRO)

Schedule

15:30

15:00

16:00

Award ceremony  -  Team U18 W/M, Tandem U18 W/M and Mix, Sprint U18 W/M

Sprint U18 Women and Men
Tuesday, 16th May 2023

Clean of lanes


